SURIGICAL STEEL 316 L
INDUSTRIAL BARBELL
1.6 x 32 / 36 mm
SIND
SURIGICAL STEEL 316 L
 ATTACHMENT FOR BALLS
for 3, 4 and 5 mm Balls
SP
PTFE
PTFE LABRET W
SILVER ATTACHMENT
1.2 x 8 mm
PJLP
STEEL 316 L & SILVER
PLAY CARD BOX PLUG
SBPC60    6.0 mm
SBPC80     8.0 mm
SBPC100 10.0 mm
SBPC120 12.0 mm
SBPC140 14.0 mm
SBPC160 16.0 mm
STEEL 316 L & SILVER
 CIRCULAR BARBELL W
SILVER ATTACHMENTS
1.6 x 10 mm